Part No.

Key No.  Part Name Drwg. Mo. Part No. Key No.  Part Name Drwy. No.
1 Screw #8 x 7/8 pan head (seven needed) (2127 9370100 26. Race — thrust bearing (two needed) 2690 9010310
2 Cover — motor ) 2587 0621485 27. Bearing — thus! 2689 0010280
3 Motor & gear unit assembly C25924A 0658562 28, Knob assembly — clutch/brake C2386A 1249918
4. Screer 174 x 1 hex washer head {thres needed) C3103 8370210 29 Knot assembly — thumb C2185A 0249900
5. ‘Housing molor 2588 0543602 30, Lug — relaining 2145 0209347
6. Screw M6 x 30mm (thvee nepded) 2583 5310010 3. Bzse — plale C2148 0267324
g 3 Shaft asssmbly — drive C3202A 0680002 32 Stop edge c3z72 0487001
8. Plales — drive C2817 06687696 33. Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 undercul {package of 4) C2582A 9280311
9. Ped —chuch Cc2290 1264670 M. Botl 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 hex hd C2034 PO40310
10. Plate — clulch C2519 0457635 s Washer 516 Int/ext tooth CZ348 8430160
1. Screw 5/16-18 x 1 set hall dog c2285 9340130 36. Ctamp — rod hotder C21831 2419470
12, Shah — reel c2818 0680750 ar. Nut 5/16-18 x hex CZ2240 9130190
13. Screw #8 x 5/8 pan head {two needad) C2382 8370070 38. Tube — rod holder c2013 0290796
14, Guide — molor housing c2373 1237553 a39. Cable — battery end C2101A 1215392
15. Bearkng 5/8 1.D. long (molor side) C2639 0010040 40. Cable — motor snd C2125A 1215333
16. Reel C2300 0274735 41, Gromme! — strain refel C2125 1235575
17. Bearing 5/8 1.0, short (knob side) C2024 9010010 42, Bool — motor switch cz229 1221450
18. Screw #4 x 1/2 pan head (three neoded)  C2184 8370010 43 Boot — circull broaker C2185 1221491
19 Cap — boom end C2472 0216403 44, YWire assembly jumpec C21024 1296830
20. Swivel head assembly w/counter C3257AK 2250003 45. Srwitch — motor c21122 1286787
21 Boom — 187 slainfess steel C2471-1 0210963 46. Circuil — broaker 2113 1212386
2 Scrow #10-24 x 1 pan hd C2072 9280020 47. wire assembly (black) C2631A 0696000
23, Seal — boom czran 02B4TIT 48, Wire assembly (yellow) C26324 DESE001
24. Terminalor C3190AK 2250141 49. Cable replacement 200 EC20G 2215393
25 Frame main (black) 25388 0230002
{white) C2998W 0230004




Porl Ho.

Key No. Par Hame

Parl Ho.

Porl Ho.

Key Ho. Part Neme

Key Ho. Parl Hame
L Screw £8 x 7/8 Pan Hd. {7 needed) 370100 2%
R T i el i) ROD HOLDER ASSEMBLY {OPTIONAL)
e 0621485 pr8 Screw M x U2 Pan Hd (2 nesded) w0010 o8 o
1 Motor & Goae Unk Assembly 0650662 2 Plots 58 (LoD pem—— . Wrb'rmm 2450008
4 Bcrew 14 x 1 Fex Wash 1l (I nosded)  §370210 24 Bowdng —Brasy 2 weded) 00 4. Bon 5188 % VM Hex Hd 2040101
[ Houskg — Moor o0z 5% Pubey— Cabh P i Washer 516 Flal 9430101
42 — Rod Holder
.8 Scew M8 x 3mm (3 needed) 9310010 26. Plate Side (Right) 0267001 =y il il
7 Shell Assomidy — Drive 43 Clamp — Fod Holdor witfax 11902
- 060002 . Cap— Boom End 16001
y D = == 4 Washer BI16 o/ Lock 940160
L Pad — Ciutch 1264670 Swivel Hoad Assombly (Unpackagod) wogrs . Te—Buttlober 0290755
10. Plete — Clitch 467635 29, Boom 2 FL Co-polymer 1110002 45 Mul B/18-18 Hext 130190
1L Bcrew K618 X 1 Sel (Haf Dog} w030 N Boww#ox1Petd e W Om—tom G 1416070
12, Shall—Red woocez | 3L Temmoskxr (Pip) ool O ol s s 415002
1L Sorew #8 x5 Paa Hd (2 nooded) wrooro | 52 Freme —Mak withex e, B Oty 4415001
. Guido — Moor Houslng 1237583 m. Alace — Beardng [2 neoded) 0110 £0. Gromme! — Strska Foliel 1235575
15.*  Boorng Mynel Long) w000 At Boadg —Thvut o 6. Sodi<libr Sukch “o21450
6. Red & Goar Axsembly s 3 Kaob Assembly — CiokchBraks Gy B Bor—GmA Dieder 1221431
17.  Geer (Orly] Foel om0 6 Buoe Amenbly—Teb Lok Gt P N s Juvew 1296830
16, Gos: Ondy) Depth Counder ooy Y- Soon xR Tus Wl meded)  S20710 B4 Swich — Molor 1206787
19.  Meotsc Assecrbly — Dogth wooize B Teb—lockng prorrilll . T o 1212306
2. Cushion —Deopth Meter cas46e4 S5 Yiko Asvorbly (Black) 0690000
57. Yyire Assombly (Yetow) 0650001
55.  Cable Roplacoment (200 F 21533




MINI-=MAG .,

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1. ASY SWIVEL HEAD 1
2. METER 3 DIGIT g 0
3. ASY REEL 7 172" 1
4. REEL PLATE CLUTCH 1
5. _ASY PCB MAG 20 1
6. HSG MOTOR 1
7. _KNOB BREAK ADY 1
8. MOTOR MMA 1
Q.  PLATE DRIVE SHAFT 1
10. SHAFT DRIVE 1
11. WIRE BLACK 1

12, WIRE YFLIOW 4~

14. CABLE .034 CAMO
15. CIRCUIT BREAKER 10A

16. BOOT SWITCH

17. BOOT CIRCUIT BREAKER

18. GROMMET POWER CBL

Q

19. MOTOR GUIDE

21. REEL SHAFT

22. SWITCH BRFAK JUMPER
23. BATTERY CABLE

24. SWITCH MINI—MAG
Y

EXP ASY ROD HOIDFR ____1_
25 +TUBF ROD HOIDFR 1
26. «CIAMP RODHOIDFR 1

D
5
1
7
1
1
1
1
|
1
g
1
1

1
1

*
27 =0BROQUND DISG

4

TEM _DESCRIPTION

o

\?14

 /.

28. *BOLT 5/16—18X2

29. +NUT 5/16—-18

30. *WAS 5/16 FLAT

31. *WAS 5/16 INT/EXT

32. BASE TABLOCK

33. BOOM CO—POLY

54. BOOM END CAP

_35. EMBIFM 1X4 (G

. FRAM MA
7. LOCKING TAB

q._n;_.d_q_.d.4_.j

39. MOTOR COVER

40, _NOSF FMBIFM MM

41. WIRE SHORTSTOP

42. NYLINER KEYED

43 TOROUFE TRANS

o N S R

G _RACE_TORQ

2

45. SHORTSTOP SPRING SS 1

46. CON LEADER SLEEVE

1

47. TERMINATOR

48. CUSHION TERMINATOR

498. SWIVEL SNAP

50. NUT 1/4-20

S1. SCR 1/4-20%X2 1/2

22. SCR_6MMX30MM

23. SCR_SFT 5/16—18X]

54, SCR #8 SFIF TAP

_55._SCR #4X1/2

RN S V) N N N

MEM

DESCRIPTION

26.

SCR

#8X5/8

57

SCR_

#8X7/8

S8.

SCR

1/4X1

SN\

39,

WAS

1/4 FLAT

60.

WAS 1/4 LOCK

= LhC

61.

SCR

#12X3/8




Fryed P

fon £ S i S B L6 TRl T T Y Y. S
D

L R e it e e 0 N v B O e B S e B e B [ B e
i o e e e S CE ' I o SRS PP i Sl
P e o~ el S v o s B o s RPN S
e 3 0 e o v T e Y T e Y e T B e B o W B i e
Am re- o T o O v T e O | L e B L L | RO N T B
T e e e B L T T O S T O Yo W SN

I T = PR S el OO en

8|

B o "
Lt | T, el
b i -
o S ] o |
2 = - o
0 Tl G ]
b cy o & b
L £ e o !

- ! <
bl =T 5
= T g e Gl o e
BE b, W, b e
i v L () - [t
X, o i i .

e [l S o v e oy

(] oo I 0 T O B

[l B 1 B 5 O B = 17
e
B B o R L o e e T R Y IR - R e R TR e R [ W ST O R A s T, Y et O HY S8 W G e O O 0 e Td W =E Wl ool e

w PR S S B B T ST W WY W W W e o R P BT R W T TR L T L S S & T 300 oG 00 ¢ o o

" S
i i e o e m|.. RN A A e i e i TSN e e s e = e e T e (] o e e g g T L e
] L )
s o
O LD 0 L O e e e . ;
g e e O I T i O G H B OD G e e o oy I ED
v 8B 6 € G T P el e R F e o Nl o R e O m
gyl D EI G v g T 0 uRw o o e, CRIOM = -~ S0 a 8000 3y 00
G TE W W Y 3 ey e mn_ T ALY LY W o Bt L o T o o T Y R A e Wl [ ﬂ o R
o 2 o e g oy o B M e o g Ol s S T L = TR P T T YR M S /s
G oe= LD £ 03 g3 gy - D ST B0 ey e gy e B e i i T T BT 5 R S e e koo
AT T R e e e g gy AR = A< T T P R P T < m &
5 o o >
= - G S L e
e . e e .u) HHL“_. n mm ._.A‘__.. Mg -
) = £ Lo P bt S S Al 1 < O
LA _. = oot ] i R el .. Lo 2
7y = - T o e N S S i P R S i szl i
- e e et o L . A _ __lu_ T .ﬁ!a..— _ [ - <], i Lel 2 pea s
ol o o =5 Co i LR s ) Lo . IR v T T s
= O S A0z T O P e Py dinds
25 : s = 1oy e Do BE o L e o S T i Lol Ci
b {9 &5 oz SEED A EEE RN S T [ 23 0E 8 m
per ol MM o3 o e o m = _P... et i S.E.A__. __.1.__ > n L ol
- & = L AR spait Rt e bl g5 5
P ] el AT - e e I I Le = ooy W O O b
i A 32 NEREE SN EE e Ay 4 d B man® = W i
K MR AT ax o AR B I N0 0 N = kg B
S N VR e s a.T.ru_f_.,nnHU._. =il L = 0 S N A o T — e
N e R e v o O t_tzgﬂonrbmnwun.w“wm.mwwﬁm
d Lk,
BT w0 ooy BT 0N T W @ o I e T R A ; 7
i ! ] “ ML R e ol oLl WY P B O e S e SP o W - S S N3 o oy
_u.,.w L St D o B o IOV O B o B A NI W7 1) MY M MY M MY = o= m__f ﬂw



37

007

COM LEACER SLECVE

100160

COri TCRHEIATOR

100191

CWSHION SLECVE TCRKINATOR

100627

HOV SHAP SWIVEL Befju

91301

HOW HUT |/4-20 HLX

FL0IH

HOW BT EHURLLD 37824 Li THD

llbage)

BAG FOLY 7 X 9 Tnn

F2poray

MV SCR i/4 89X 2 142 TRUSS Ho

930019

HOW TR L0

3348121

HDW SCR SCT 3/16-18%1 IH 17280

170003

AIT SCR MG Or THARCL

53700

HBV SCR 432178 FAN 1) PRIL

$310i3a

HDW SCR Kl2

9370210

HOM SCR 174X HEX WASH HD TrPL

F410549

HOY VAT |74 N FLAT

Ji070

WOV VAT |44 16 SPLIT LOCK

]

ACC OULCK STACKLR

Bty

HDW ¥h0F PIC 2OT

44 Tg07

BCC FIC EHOF DCCAL

—_—

——

._.—-._.-————-..-___.____——__.__.j___.__

Lg

FEVITIONT
sy 3]
A | AT [SSUCD



43

,f;&’-.’;;. |

baits !

53 ¢

INDENTED BILL OF MATER|AL
JTEH P/N DESCRIPTION ]
cxe 0200135 [ASY SVIVLCL HCAD
w | 0267001 |{PLATC SIDE RIGHT
az ¥ 0267002 [PLATC SIDE LLCFT W/D COUNTCR
wd 0269726 [HDV PULLLY WHCCL SVIVEL HD
" 5010070 HOV BLARING BRASS
3 6220477 HCTCR 3 DIGIT
Cxv 0274000 ST RCLL 7 142°
®b 0233560 [GCAR RLLL 1
x7 0274732 [PCOIL ROUGH CAMCH
B 0467693 HDV RCIL PLATE CLUTCH/BRAKL
9 050219 WIT PCY HIHIMAGD
1o D641607 HSC HMOTOR M2
1l 064900) HIV KMOB BRARD ADAJST
2 DEIBEEZ |MOTOR M
I3 0667696 EHATT DRIVL PLATC CLUTCH/EReAXC
14 DEBOC0Z ST SHAFT DRIVE Hea
15 0656000 [WIR ASY BLACYK MA
% 0676001 WIR AST TLLLOW MHs
17 0017561 DLAR COUNILR
18 1015391 (IR 306 034 CaMO §5 3
1 1212284 [CISCUIT BRCARCE j04
20 f2eidap |BOOT SWITCH
= 21 1221491 (BOOT CIRCUIT BRCAXKCR
22 1235576 HDV CADMMLT POVER CIL 14AVG
F-a 1264670 ST CLUTCH PAD M HOLT
3% 24 1280002 [SHATT REEL HAA/HIDA
2% ZEBETI [SW] KIMIMAG
26 1296831 IR J4GA SVITCHERCAKER _AMPLR
21 1413072 CABLL POVIR BATTLRT |4AMG
8 =8 2230007 AHTI OXIDANT SAmPLC
9 B2T4738 MDW RUIECR BAMD | Jr4°11216°
53 | sjopo7e |cov LCADER mLCOvE 1 [P 2277001 | AST ROD MOUDCR ACC PYG
56 | 9io0is0  |COM TCAKIMATOR 1 * 3 0290796 | TUM ROD HOLILR T
=7 9100101 CUSHION SLECVE TCARIMATOR { » 32 2277002 | HDV RLLLAIC ASH UNIVERSAL I
58 | 9100620 |HDW SMAP SWIVEL MARLIN | » 33 3319003 | AST HDV CLAHP ROD HOLDCR OBROJ |
29 9130100 HOW HUT 1/4-20 HCX 4 w J4 2323002 HDW DBISC ROD HOLDCP DRROLMD 1
60 | 130390 |HDV MUT EMURLED 3/8-24 LH THD | = 9040310 | HOV BOLT S5/16-18 & 2 HCX HLCAD !
it | meozar | MG POLT 7 X 4 2HK 1 . 9120790 | HDW KUl 3/16-18 HCa 1
a2 | 9280723 MHDW SCR |/4 20x 2 1/2 TRUSI HO 4 » 27 9160010 | DAG POLT 6X20 4MW 1
§7 [ 7210010 [HDV ECR &MXXI0W 1 . 39 3420101 HOW WAL 3/16 TLAT 1
64 | ¥40(D1 WDV ECR RCT 3/16-18X1 I 1/2DGC 1 19 9430160 HIW VAL 5/16 [MT/CIT LDCK |
T 170001 | ASY SCR PRG OF THARCC i (L) 9800201 FORM ROD HOLOCR CAUTION TAG 1
& | 9370100 | HDW SCR SRX7/8 PAM HD PHIL 7 41 2307000 [RAS TAR LOCK
€7 | 9370120 JHDv SCR M2 1 b J227000 |DCC CHILCH-1%4 LARGC
¢8| 3370210 |HDV SCR 17451 KCx VASM HD TTPC | D 2 33000l [TRAE SILACE" N/0.LDGQ SHALL
69 | 9470040 | MOV VAT 174 IH FLAT 1 A4 1391001 [HDW LOCKIHG Tad-
n 9430070 | HDV WAS |74 IH SPLT LOCX 4 43 4415004 |CABL POVLCR WOTOR STRAICHT 14G
76 225020 lec outex staceer | 46 1ARINL |1k, FUTOR:COVERS AL OGE)
72 [£11003 HDV KHOD PIC FOI 1 47 4427000 |CEC MIM| MAS HOIE EHILLH
73 | 4427007 |DEC AIC kMDD DCCAL I 48 4427008 | DEC POSITIVE jON 1
i BOBOID MDY RUNACREAHD 3 142° 1D
i R (RTET AT VIF SICE IS I0F Meematiy |
S T T [ hoaoez | DECAL LCRIAC LABLL se1S GILVLR | e
[ i a2 it | HUWY WCARIG HFLIE R PUTLR |
) S Ya0250 | HUv BCARIG TURUK TPme |
54 9010310 | KOV BLARING RACC TOXOUL 2,




Key No. Part Home Part Ho. KeyHo. Part Name Part Ha.

1. Screws — molor cover {seven) c-2127 25. Wheel and slud — bass locking C-2083A
2 Cover— molor C-2057 26. Bolts (Va-20 x 47) end wellnuts” C-2068A"
3. Nuts —molor bolt {three) C-2109 27. Base —mounting C-2001
4. Lock washers — molor boll (three) C-2108 28. Knob and shaft assembly — swing jock C-2073A
5. Motor & reduction gear unit C-2086 29. Screws—molor release brackel (two) C-2020
6. Key — drive shaft C2117 30. Nul — jamb C-2106
7. Shalt— drive C-2013 3. Knob—molor release C-2003
8., Screws — motor housing (three) c2114 32 Nul —acom C-2019
8. HDUS‘U_WQ — molor £-2056 33. Spring — molor reteass lock £-2105

10. Bearing — motor housing C-2116 34. Ball — moler releass lock C-2104
11 Botls for mounting molor (three) C-2107 35. Brackel— molor releass lock C-2090
12. Bearing — frame C-2024 36. Frame C-2007
13. Cable reef assembly C-2040A 7. Screw — rod holder clamp C-2034
14, Depth meler C-2025A 38. Clamp— rod holder C-2032
15. SwingHock duich C-2009A 39, Tube —rod holder C-2033
16. Screw —clulch adjusting C-2011 40. Cable — battery end C-2101
17. Spring — dulch adjusting Cc-2012 41. Cable — motor end Cc-2125
18. Block— diulch adjusting C-2010 42 Grommel — strain refief C-2126
19. Screws — swivel head (six) C-2080 43. Wire — swilch conneding C-2102
20. Side plales — swivel head (pair) C-2038 44 Switch— motor c211z
21 Pulley wheel — swivel head C-2110 45, Circuil breaker C-2113
22, Swivel head assembly C-2043A
22_ lé;oc;umnis;?qm gjgg;_z a “Accessory ilem— nol included with unil.

48-inch C-2036-48

72-inch C-2036-72

Cannon/ S & K Products, inc.

Copyright 1981, S & K Products, Inc. All rights reserved. 1732 Glade Strest Muskegon, Michigan 49441



	mini-mag_Page_1
	mini-mag_Page_2
	mini-mag_Page_3
	mini-mag_Page_4
	mini-mag_Page_5
	mini-mag_Page_6
	mini-mag_Page_7

